

ARMY MEDICAL COLLEGE CUMILLA

CUMILLA CANTONMENT BANGLADESH

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS MBBS COURSE

Financial Information for Foreign Students MBBS Session 2023-2024

Army Medical College Cumilla offers (AMCCu) an attractive fees for the foreign students for 05 years MBBS Course of AMCCu. Total 5 years MBBS course fee is US\$ 47,000.00 (US Dollar Forty Seven Thousand only) which includes five years Admission Fee, Tuition Fee, Hostel Fee, Messing Charge, Outfit Charge, Laundry, Library, Magazine, Games & Sports and Internship fee. Internship fee US\$ 2,000.00 will be refunded (monthly taka worth US\$ 166.66) during internship year. The course is likely to start from January/February 2024.

The Payment shall have to be made as per the Following Schedule

Sl	Particulars	Amount (US\$)
a	Before admission/joining (Booking fee)	US\$ 8,000.00
b	Time of joining/ admission	US\$ 14,500.00
С	Within 1st month of 2nd year	US\$ 6,000.00
d	Within 1st month of 3rd year	US\$ 6,000.00
e	Within 1st month of 4th year	US\$ 6,000.00
f	Within 1st month of 5th year	US\$ 6,500.00
Tot	al Amount: US Dollar Forty Seven thousand only.	US\$ 47,000.00

Authorized Representative

Desirous students may contact the following authorized only representative of Army Medical College Cumilla to complete admission process getting attestation of concern departments, processing of eligibility certificates, visa guidance, documentation, airport pickup-college dropping etc services.

Fortune Education & Fortune Healthcare Ltd

Head Office: 23/C, Zigatola, Dhaka-1209, Bangladesh Bangladesh: +8801995529533

India: +919903355537

Email: fortunebangladesh@gmail.com Webs ite: www.fortuneedu.org

www.mbbsbd.com